WTCT

SADAT city

EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL

NEXOE MAERSK
MAERSK NARMADA
NYSTED MAERSK
MAERSK NORFOLK
NEXOE MAERSK
MAERSK NARMADA
NYSTED MAERSK
MAERSK NORFOLK

VOY No.

519E
520E
521E
522E
523E
524E
525E
526E
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CUT OFF

05/10/25
05/14/25
05/21/25
05/28/25
05/29/25
06/11/25
06/19/25
06/25/25

ETD

05/12/25
05/19/25
05/26/25
06/02/25
06/09/25
06/16/25
06/23/25
06/30/25

ETA

05/26/25
06/02/25
06/09/25
06/16/25
06/23/25
06/30/25
07/07/25
07/14/25

TT VIA

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

ALX
ALX
ALX
ALX
ALX
ALX
ALX
ALX



